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MP Biomedicals, LLC

Catalog Number: 902851
Wesson Salt Mixture

Composition:
Ingredient

Calcium Carbonate
Copper Sulfate-5H20
Ferric Phosphate
Manganese Sulfate-H20
Magnesium Sulfate-7H20

Potassium Aluminum Sulfate

Potassium Chloride

Potassium Phosphate Monobasic

Potassium lodide
Sodium Chloride
Sodium Fluoride
Tricalcium Phosphate

29525 Fountain Parkway
Solon, Ohio 44139

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Amount
21.000%
0.039%
1.470%
0.020%
9.000%
0.009%
12.000%
31.000%
0.005%
10.500%
0.057%
14.900%

Preparation: Make 1X solution by dissolving 8 g of powder in 1 L of distilled water

Availability:
Catalog Number
902851

Description

Wesson Salt Mixture, Powdered

Sizes
2 kg

10 kg
50 kg

Telephone: 440/337-1200
Toll Free: 800/854-0530
Fax: 440/337-1180
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